PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022)

FOR CITY OF HIGHLAND

RENTAL

LANDLORD REGISTRATION

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION,
REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE,
COVERED PATIO

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

RESIDENTIAL POOL = 1

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION,
REPAIR

RIGHT OF WAY 1




PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

CPLUMB-0722-0006 Commercial Alteration, Issued 07/25/2022 1021 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240507202031
Plumbing Remodel, Repair IL 62249 002
PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL PLUMBING: 1

COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR

CRAR-0722-0021 Commercial Alteration, Issued 07/21/2022 1100 5Th St, Highland, IL Highland 022183200000041
Remodel, Remodel, Repair 62249
Alteration, Repair

ZRMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR: 1

LANDLORD REGISTRATION

LL-0722-0312 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/08/2022 1008 19Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240515403007
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0722-0313 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/08/2022 912 9Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240507201011
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0722-0314 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/13/2022 1341 27Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240808201003
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0722-0315 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/13/2022 1337 27Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240808201003
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0722-0316 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/18/2022 1021 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240507202031
Registration Registration Complete IL 62249 002
LL-0722-0317 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/29/2022 95 Northwest Mnr, Highland 022182917301062
Registration Registration Complete Highland, IL 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR LANDLORD REGISTRATION: 6
RENT-0722-0629 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/01/2022 1320 Zschokke St, Highland 012240511204030
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0722-0630 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/05/2022 1301 Main St, Unit B, Highland 012240508202017
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0722-0631 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/06/2022 220 Suppiger Ln, Unit 211, Highland 022183202201033
Highland, IL 62249 27C
RENT-0722-0632 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/08/2022 1008 19Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240515403007
62249
RENT-0722-0633 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/08/2022 912 9Th St, Unit 4, Highland 012240507201011
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0722-0634 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/13/2022 2011 Park St, Unit 301, Highland 012240414302016
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0722-0635 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/13/2022 1811 Parkview Dr, Highland 012240414302016

Highland, IL 62249
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Permit #

RENT-0722-0646

RENT-0722-0637

RENT-0722-0645

RENT-0722-0644

RENT-0722-0642

RENT-0722-0639

RENT-0722-0640

RENT-0722-0638

RENT-0722-0643

RENT-0722-0641

RENT-0722-0647

RENT-0722-0648

RENT-0722-0649

RENT-0722-0650

RENT-0722-0651

RENT-0722-0653

RENT-0722-0652

RENT-0722-0654

RENT-0722-0655

RENT-0722-0656

Type

Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental

PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022)

Workclass

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Status

Issued

Complete

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Complete

Issued

Issued

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Issued

Issue Date Main Address

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/15/2022

07/18/2022

07/20/2022

07/21/2022

07/22/2022

07/25/2022

07/25/2022

07/26/2022

07/27/2022

07/29/2022

15 Crown Pointe Blvd, Unit
E, Highland, IL 62249

203 Field Crossing Dr, Unit
10, Highland, IL 62249

15 Crown Pointe Blvd, Unit
A, Highland, IL 62249

10 Crown Pointe Blvd, Unit
F, Highland, IL 62249
1337 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

207 Field Crossing Dr, Unit
15, Highland, IL 62249
1343 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

203 Field Crossing Dr, Unit
11, Highland, IL 62249

10 Crown Pointe Blvd, Unit
A, Highland, IL 62249
1341 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1205 Zschokke St,
Highland, IL 62249

1021 Broadway, Unit 3,
Highland, IL 62249

55 Bridgewater Ln, Unit B,
Highland, IL 62249

1360 Daffodil Ln, Unit D,
Highland, IL 62249

1813 Parkview Dr,
Highland, IL 62249

213 Broadway, Unit D,
Highland, IL 62249

806 Olive St, Highland, IL
62249

821 Zschokke St, Unit 1,
Highland, IL 62249

1221 Main St, Unit 1,
Highland, IL 62249

95 Northwest Mnr,
Highland, IL 62249

Project

District

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Parcel
021183100000011
001
022183100000044
021183100000011
001
021183100000011
012240808201003
022183100000044
012240808201003
022183100000044
021183100000011
012240808201003
012240512201013
012240507202031
002
022182020401027
012240812201007

012240414302016

012240509101004

012240508201012

012240508201020

022182917301062

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RENTAL:

27
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE, COVERED PATIO

RADD-0722-0030 Residential Addition Issued 07/21/2022 600 Olive St, Highland, IL Highland 022183220404024
Addition, New 62249
Garage, Covered
Patio
ITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE, COVERED P 1

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

ELER-0722-0058 Residential Generator Issued 07/22/2022 40 Laura Ln, Highland, IL Highland 022182000000033
Electrical 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL: 1

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME

BLDR-0522-0041 Residential New New Single or Two Issued 07/05/2022 2644 Pine View Dr, Highland 022183205101012
Single Family Home Family Construction Highland, IL 62249
BLDR-0722-0042 Residential New New Single or Two Issued 07/13/2022 108 Bailey'S Ct, Highland, IL Highland 022183110101035
Single Family Home Family Construction 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME: 2

RESIDENTIAL POOL

RPOOL-0722-0024 Residential Pool Above Ground Pool Issued 07/19/2022 2017 Saint Michael Ct S, Highland 012240410102017
Highland, IL 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL POOL.: 1

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR

RRAR-0722-0037 Residential Remodel, Issued 07/06/2022 1208 Main St, Highland, IL Highland 012240508201029
Remodel, Alteration, Repair 62249
Alteration, Repair

ERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR: 1

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF

RROOF-0722-0367 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 07/05/2022 1718 Washington St, Highland 012240515401013
Highland, IL 62249
RROOF-0722-0368 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 07/12/2022 1505 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240508204018
IL
RROOF-0722-0369 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 07/25/2022 1110 Radcliffe Dr, Highland 012240812202013
Highland, IL
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF: 3

RIGHT OF WAY
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
ROW-0722-0036 Right of Way Right of Way Complete 07/08/2022 506 13Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240510101016
Construction 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY: 1
GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS: 45

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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PLANS APPLIED BY TYPE (07/01/2022 TO 07/31/2022)

FOR CITY OF HIGHLAND
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Plan Type
Plan Case # Type Workclass Status App Date  Main Address Project District Parcel
CORNER LOT FENCE APPLICATION
CFENCE-0722-0035 Corner Lot Fence Corner Lot Fence Submitted 07/25/2022 1170 Tulip, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland
Application 62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR CORNER LOT FENCE APPLICATION: 1
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN-0722-0026 Sign Permit Sign Permit Approved 07/15/2022 12547 State Route 143, Not Assigned Highland 022182903301002
Highland, IL 62249
SIGN-0722-0027 Sign Permit Sign Permit Approved 07/19/2022 1016 Pine St, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240507202031001
62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR SIGN PERMIT: 2
SITE PLAN
SP-0722-0005 Site Plan Site Plan Submitted 07/07/2022 Not Assigned Highland 011240600000017002

PLANS APPLIED FOR SITE PLAN: 1

STANDARD FENCE
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Plan Case # Type

FENCE-0722-0081 Standard Fence

FENCE-0722-0082 Standard Fence

PLANS APPLIED BY TYPE (07/01/2022 TO 07/31/2022)

Workclass Status App Date  Main Address Project District Parcel

Standard Fence Complete 07/01/2022 271 Carter Ridge Dr, Not Assigned Highland 022183110101026
Highland, IL 62249

Standard Fence Approved 07/27/2022 4 Parrot Dr, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240406102008

62249

ONING COMPLIANCE

PLANS APPLIED FOR STANDARD FENCE: 2

ZC-0722-0051 Zoning Compliance Zoning Compliance Approved 07/08/2022 85 Crescent View Ln, Not Assigned Highland 022182020401061
Application Highland, IL 62249
ZC-0722-0052 Zoning Compliance Zoning Compliance Approved 07/08/2022 55 S Porte Dr, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240416401012
Application 62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR ZONING COMPLIANCE: 2

ONING VERIFICATION LETTER

ZVER-0722-0011 Zoning Verification

Letter

Zoning Verification
Letter

ZVER-0722-0012

Zoning Verification Submitted 07/06/2022 71 Executive Dr, Highland, Not Assigned Highland 022183200000039
Letter IL 62249

Zoning Verification Submitted 07/20/2022 5 W Monroe St, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240608201003
Letter - Online

PLANS APPLIED FOR ZONING VERIFICATION LETTER: 2

GRAND TOTAL OF PLANS: 10
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